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2 Fort Hays State University Trap and Skeet 1613
. Hailey Cole
AS Riley Ross - Hunter Gus Dunbar Zulkoski - Ziegelmeier 479
100 Secrest - 96 95
94 - 94
Riley Ross - Brock BartonLane Gus Dunbar - Ryan St
AT 100 - o8 SoIenseR T g5 Peters - 93 483
Riley Ross-—Katie Hank McVeigh Colton Brock
SC 92 l;fttmann T - 80 Lashley - BOBarton - 77 410
Riley Ross - Gus Dunbar-—Wllllam Brock BartonCOlton
SSs Dulohery - Lashley - 241
50 49 - 47
48 47
(@ Concordia Trap and Skeet Team 1571
Colten
, Mackenze Wyatt Hambly Damien Mitchell . o
Brdod —>AS Origer - 98 - 9Ty, Stewart - 96 Charron - gsﬁlg‘gr’\?ﬁi’f:@fMQ
Hefvownaere T Restanig e DeEnlay
Colten . -
Sthook Wyatt Hambly . . _Erin Lokke - Sam Philson Brook - .-
b ?mﬁoﬁ&—n} AT _ i 91  senloer - 90 Twimean Wagner - 90 460
sc Mackenze Wyatt Hambly Damien Erin Lokke 'hcd;:ﬂ:il- 401
Origer - 83 - 81 Stewart - 8079
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SSErin Lokke - Mitchell Ethan Sam Philson Wyatt
46 Charron - 46 Cradick - 46 - 45 Hambly - 45
4 University of Wyomirlg Shotgun Sports
. Dalton - Logan
M - :
AS icah Reese Romero Cory Nuss Kirchhoefer BRankard -
MeClure - 96 - 96 95
- 95 92
. Dalton Brandon Micah
AT ?rg;n Powers Em;iy Sweet Kirchhoefer O'Donnell - McClure -
- 90 87 - 85
Dalton . Micah
SC Kirchhoefer Logan Wyatt Keoski Cory Nuss - McClure —
Bankard - 85- 81 80
- 97 : 74
Dalton . Micah
SS Kirchhoefer Logan Cory Nuss - Wyatt Keoski McClure -
_ 48 Bankard - 45 44 - 44 43

5 Kansas State University Trap and Skeet

as James Norin Jason Scheer Nathan Marty Shanks Drake
- 99 - 95 Peleska - 93 - 92 Dieker - 89
AT James Neorin Nathan Ashley Craig Jason Scheer Kate Cooper
- 93 Peleska - 90 - 89 - 89 - 87
ac Nathan James Norin Marty Shanks Jason Scheer Drake
Peleska - 88 ~ 86 - 83 - 76 Dieker - 73
ss Marty Shanks Nathan James Norin Jason Scheer Drake
- 48 Peleska - 48 - 44 - 44 Dieker - 44

6 Connors State College Shotgun Shooting Sports Club

E4'7

Clay Robert Wyatt
AS Galbreath - Kallen Ernsting - Krittenbrink Dakota Byus
Hallman - 95 - 87
96 93 - 87
Wyatt Clay Robert
AT Krittenbrink Galbreath - Kallen Ernsting - bakota Byus
Hallman - 93 - 87
- 95 94 91
Wyatt Clay Robert
SCKrittenbrink Galbreath - Kallen Ernsting - Dakota Byus
Hallman — 78 ~ 77
- 84 81 78
Hunter Robert Wyatt Clay Kallen
S8 Stratton - Ernsting - Krittenbrink Galbreath - Hallman -
45 _ - 42 41 39

7 Hastings College Shooting Club

AS Miranda Mason Wolfe Dylan Hafer Austin Craig Samuel
Worden - 94 -~ 93 -~ 90 - 89 Duncan - 88
AT Andrew Rutt Dylan Hafer Austin CraigMiranda Samuel
- 90 - 87 - 87 Worden - 86 Duncan - 83
sC

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8LCLAY05/resuits/report.php?rid=55
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Dylan Hafer Mason Wolfe Andrew Rutt Miranda Samuel
- 82 - 80 - 79 Worden - 72 Duncan - 72
ss Miranda Samuel Andrew Rutt ]c?‘.::;ﬁlrt _ Mason Wolfe 211
Worden - 47 Duncan - 42 - 41 41 a - 40
8 HLGU Shotgun Sports 1472
Wade Brennan Jacob
AS I_{ygze Powell Marshall - Aschemann - Ifyg:; Saxton Hammock - 440
91 86 85
Brennan Wade
AT Aschemann - Marshall - Skyler Mason Owen - Tyler Early 446
Barker - 87 87 - 86
97 89
Will Smith - Ryan Saxton Brennan Elliott Rylee
sC Aschamann - Jacobson - 363
74 - 73 Powell ~ 71
73 72
Wade Colton
as Alex Welch " Marshall - Rylee Powell Tyler Early Gottman - 293
46 - 45 - 44
45 43
9 Grand View University Trap and Skeet 1461
Reese Howa dHunter Tanner Kailye McKenna
AS o8 *9 Anderson - Hromatko - Wohlers - 428
- 90 Howard - 89
20 82 77
. . Courtney Daniel Hunter
AT %m;;y Klein fa;:h JordanMeinhart - McCammant - Anderson - 472
94 94 94
Huntexr Reese Howard Emily Klein Tanner Matt
SCAnderson - Beauchamp - 353
- 72 - 68 Howard - 66
B2 65
Hunter Daniel
ss Tanner Anderson - Sarah JordanMcCa.mmant _ Reese 208
Howard - 43 ~ 41 Howard - 41
42 41
EOSU Shotgun Sports Club %
AS Logan KnightMorgan ScottNolan Baker JT Hearn - Kyle Gray - 478
- 99 - 97 - 96 85 91
ATAshton Tyler Burke Morgan Scott JT Hearn - Nolan Baker 414
Franks - 90 - 89 - 80 79 - 76
sc Nolan Baker Morgan Scott JT Hearn - Tyler Burke Kyle Gray - 362
- 75 - 73 73 - 71 70
ss Nolan Baker Kyle Gray - Tyler Burke Ashton JT Hearn - 207
- 45 42 - 41 Franks - 41 38
EIowa Western Shotgun Sports ﬂ
AS Weston Zolck Lucas Colton Ryan Philby 426
- 88 Schmitz - 87 Ruppert - 84 - 84
A
http://clay2.acui.org/1 SLCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=55 11/5/2018
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Bailey
Schmitz -
83
IATﬁhston Zolck Lucas - Colton Ryan Philby Trace Truex
- 98 Schmitz - 89 Ruppert - 84 - 77 - 74
sc Ryan Philby Bailey Lucas Weston Zolck g:ltzzt _
~ 76 Schmitz - 75 Schmitz - 69 - 68 e
SSWbston Zolck Ryan Philby Bailey Cclton gzs::tz _
- 46 - 46 Schmitz - 44 Ruppert - 4040
12Wichita State University Shooting Sports Club
as Andrew Craig g:ﬁilezzzger _Justin Eric Feist - Hunter
- 94 91 Johnson - 8578 Yahya - 72
. . Cheyenne . . Justin
AT Andrew CraigRiley Harter Brunhoeber - Eric Feist Johnson -
- 87 - 86 81
83 74
sc giii:z:z:er _Eric Feist - Justin Andrew Craig Hunter
81 74 Johnson - 73- 70 ' Yahya - 61
Cheyenne . _Regan . . .
§S Brunhoeber _ Andrew cralgAxchibald _ Justin Erie Feist
- 40 Jochnson — 38 - 35
40 39
13 Southwestern Community College Trap and Skeet
Sydney . Kyle Tom
ASMcElfish - ]_3131;9 Binns flgil Beason pedinbaugh - Steinbach -
87 79 76
Kyle Tom Tyllar .
AT ]:T;‘lannf 920 Redinbaugh - Steinbach - Roesener - 131;];9 Binns
¥ 87 86 86
Blake Binns Tom. Kylz.a Tyllaz Makenna
SC _ 72 Steinbach - Redinbaugh - Roesener - Lilly - 57
- 68 68 64 ¥
Blake Binns Tyllar Clell BeasonTo . Devin Meek
S8 Roesener - Steinbach -
- 43 - 40 - 36
42 38
14 Missouri University of Science and Technology Trap
— and Skeet
aAS Ben Moyer - Abigail Brent Davis Taylor g:ﬁﬁ::t _
93 Stoner - 92 - 82 Jenkins - 7676
.ATAbigail Ben Moyer - Makayla Taylor Brent Davis
Stoner - 89 88 Mullins - 83 Jenking - 82 - 72
sC

http://clay2.acui.org/1 SLCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=55
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]

Ben Moyer - Brent Davis Abigail Taylor Andrew
85 - 68 Stoner - 63 Jenkins - 63 Littich -
59
as Ben Moyer - Brent Davis Abigail Dayton i:iii:h - 196
46 - 42 Stoner - 39 Bennett - 35 34
15Mount Marty College Trap Shooting Team 1246
, Kim Aedan
AS Nathan List Jeff Wanner Alex Ruud Schneider - Huntley - 392
- 95 - 81 75
72 69
Nathan List Sultan Lewis Kim Jeff Wanner Alex Ruud -
AT Schneider - 377
- 91 - 78 - 70 68
70
sc Nathan List Sultan Lewisg Jeff Wanner Aedan Alex Ruud - 308
- 76 - 66 - 58 Huntley - 5553
ss Nathan List Jeff Wanner Sultan Lewis Aedan Alex Ruud - 169
- 45 - 38 - 37 Huntley - 2524

http://clay2.acui.org/1 §LCLA Y 05/results/report.php?rid=53 11/5/2018
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Last Updated: 2018-11-05 19:19%:11 ({(CET)

ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Championships |
College Mens High Over All

Rank ID Name (Org) AmSkt AmTrp SptCly SupSpt Total
;  1ggRiley Ross 25+25+25+25 25+25+25+25 8+7+8+8+0+8+848+8+6+B+6 T+8+7+7+7+7+7 o,
(FHSU) {100) {100) {82) (50)
Dalton 25422+24+424 24+25+21+20 B+8+8+8+10+7+8+8+8+8+B+8 7+8+7+6+6+7+7
2 226 Kirchhoefer (95) (90) (97) (48) 330
(UWYOSS) _
3 93 Cole Collier 24+24+25+23 23420424424 7+845+8+10+47+6+7+8+9+848 7+8+T7+7+6+7+7 327
{MIDLAN} (96) (91) {91) (49)
D‘—."lton 25+24+25+25 24424425422 74+7+6+6+10+5+6+B+8+8+847 7+8+7+6+6+5+5
4 86 Wilcox (99) (95) (86) (44) 324
(MIDLAN) .
5 1ggUames Norin 25+24+25+25 25+19+24+25 B+8+8+8+9+548+6+8+4+8+6 T+B45+6+7+5+6 4,
(KSU) (99) (93) (86) (44)
Nathan
24423424422 21+24+421+24 7+6+4+6+7+10+7+7+6+84+8+8+8 7+B+7+7+7+6+6
[ 128 Peleska (93) (90) (88) (48) 319
(KsU)
o (a : -1.és_wyéﬁt”namﬁis}‘jz5+25+23+24 23+23+24+25 4+7+B+8+10+T+5+7+T+4+7+7 6+8+7+6+T+6+5 o
Taesman T4 222 (CONCOR) (97) (95) (81) (45)
Shaun 24424421425 21+22+24+24 B+8+5+8+0+6+8+6+8+5+8+7 T+E+E+T+547+7
8 97 Mallett (94) (91) (86) (47) 318
{MIDLAN)
g 3 Bradyn Snell 24+23+425+23 25+23+24424 7+8+548+10+5+8+8+8+8+4+4 T4+8+7+6+445+6 .
{MIDLAN) (95} {96) (83) (43)
10 99 Lake Heaton 25+24+24+24 21423420424 5+74+6+8+10444+74+6+5+84+8+8 7+8+7+7+7+5+7 315
{MIDLAN) (97) (88) (82} (48)
11 30 Dino Manuel 24+425+23+22 25424424424 5+7+5+7+845+3+7+T7+9+5+8 7+8+7+T7+5+6+7 314
(MIDLAN) {94) (97) {76} (47)
Lane 22424+24+23 25+24+424424 7T+6+6+8+8+4+T7+7+7+7+5+8 T74+8+6+7+6+6+6
12 130 Sorensen (93) (97) (77) (46) 313
(FHSU)
Dalton
. R 24422424+24 23+24+23+423 T+6+6+7+74+4+648+8+648+6 T+T+T+6+6+6+7
13 111 Ritchie (94) (93) (79) (46) 312
{(MIDLAN)
Clay
14 115 Galbreath 2(31;?4+25+25 2(3:)24+25+22 (fgz;-6+8+6+6+5+8+8+7+8+6 Z:z;5+5+6+5+6 312
{CONSTC)
15 174 Gus Dunbar 25+24+24+22 23+24+244+24 7T+6+54+6+84+5+6+6+64+6+7+5 T+T+7+7+7+7+7 312
(FHSU) {95) (95} (73) (49)
16 168 Ben Moyer 22+423+24+24 20+22424+22 74+8+6+T+10+5+7+6+8+7+8+6 7T+B+7+6+7+5+6 312
{MUST) (93) {88) (85) (46)
17 140 Brock Barton 25421+420+23 25+25+24+24 7+74+548+9+5+6+7+6+44+6+7 7+B+7+7+6+5+7 311
(FHSU) (89) {98) (77) (47}
18 165 ) 309 \
: ; (EFDB}

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8L.CLAY05/results/report. php7rid=52 11/5/2018
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Colteon 22423424422 22423424422 T+6+T7+8+10+447+8+6+2+4+8+7 7T+7+7+7+7+6+6
Lashley (91) (91) (80) (47)
{FHSU)
19 109 River Kelly 24+23+24+24 24+24+24+23 4+5+4+8+9+3+6+6+5+8+8+6 T+7+7+6+6+7+7 300
(MIDLAN) (95) (95) (72) (47)
20 1p5MArty Shanks 22+424+23+23 20+21424+20 6+8+6+6+10+7+6+7+7+7+8+5 T+B+T+5+7+7+7 308
(KSU) (92) (85) (83) (48}
Hunter
22422424422 23424423424 64+748+7+104+7+6+7+6+6+6+6 4+ 7+7+7+6+5+6
21 255 Anderson (90) (94) (82 (42) 308
(GRVIEW) _) -
Wyatt
22 40 Keittenbrink ?S;)zo+22+22 z::;;:)z5+25+23 t(;;z-)n-e+7+1o+s+7+7+7+6+9+5 ((5:;-)!—7+5+6+5+7 308
{CONSTC)
Hunter
o 22424423424 22+424422+23 T+5+6+T+1046+4+T+T+T+6+5 T+8+6+T+6+7+6
23 27 Reinig (93) (91) (77 (47) 308
{(MIDLAN)
Robert _
; 21+22425+25 20+23+24+24 4+6+64+8+7+5+T+8+T+7+T7+6 T+8+7+6+7+4+6
24 113 Ernsting (93) (91) (78) (45) 307
{CONSTC)
25 135 Hank McVeigh 24+24+422+23 23+24+422+22 7+6+5+8+8+4+6+7+6+8+7+8 T+6+7+4+6+6+7 307
(FHSU) (93) (91) (80) (43)
26 102 Nathan List 24423424424 22+23+23+23 3+5+6+6+10+7+7+6+7+8+6+5 T+6+7+6+6+6+7 4 -
{MMCo11) (95) {91) {76) {45)
Canyon 22424423425 25+25+25+424 4+6+5+8+8+7+3+4+T+A+T+6 T+T+6+T+6+T+4
27 22 Ferris (94) (99) (69) (44) 306
{MIDLAN)
Colten
- ceen e sy 24424+423+24 23425423423 3+ 6+6+8+1045+T7+7+6+3+8+5 6+7+6+7+5+6+6
Fresbhuman . 192 Uitermarkt (95) (94) (74) (43) 306
{CONCOR)
_ 213..3;1;;:;‘9};;'.‘1‘501"_;3! 24+234+23+24 22+21+24+23 5+848+T+10+ 2444747+ T+8+4 THBHTH6+T+4+6 o
TrsMwiau =T (CONCOR) . (94) (90} (77) (45)
Jake
30 288 MeThenia ?33?%254—24 %ng4+20+23 5(-;:-)1-6+8+9+4+5+7+6+9+7+6 '(4:';;7+7+4+7+7 306
{MIDLAN)
@,@ ige ﬁi;’kzzze 25+23+25+25 2L421+22+19 6+8+7+8+10+5+7+6+7+4+B47 6+T+Ta45+5+7 o
Lpghowste Yo ger i (98) (83) (83) (41)
q ' (CONCOR)
Kallen
23424+25+23 23424421425 7+5+B+8+9+24546+6+7+8+7 5+5+T7+4+5+7+6
32 117 Hallman (95) (93) (78) (39) 305
{CONSTC)
23 161 Jason Scheer 23+24+23+25 21+21+24+23 7+8+74+8+9+1+B+5+6+4+7+6 T+T7+6+7+6+6+5 204
(KsU) {95) (82) (76) (44)
Anthony 24425+25+23 190+21423+23 244+ 7+8+8+4+T+T+6+T+6+5 T+T+T+T+T+7+6
34 96 Borders (97) (86) (71) (48) 302
{MIDLAN)
William
24425422423 24424419421 645+64+T+5+T+6+T+6+4+6+6 T+6+T7+7+7+7+7
35 138Dulochery (94) (88) (71) (48) 301
{FHSU)
Cole , 22425+24+23 21424+23+23 T+7+54+7+10+6+5+7+6+5+7+4 5+6+7+6+6+5+5
36 160 Ziegelmeier (94) (91) (76) (40) 301
(FHSU)
Luke 25425425425 22420420423 5+5+6+5+10+7+4+5+4+T+643 T+8+T+T+7+7+6
37 85 Schlesselman (100) (85) (67) (49) 301
{MIDLAN)
ag 3o Weston Zolck 25+20+21+22 2d+25+25+24 T+7+3+7+10+4+345+8+3+7+4 T+T4T+647+6+6 o
(IAWEST) (88) (98) {68) {46)
39 op3qDYlan Hafer 25+21+423+21 19+21+423+24 5+B+7+8+10+6+6+6+7+5+6+8 5+T+T+7+6+5+3
(HAST) {90) (87) (82) (40}
40 245 /o _ : 208
gﬂ 9l (‘\owwvx.,S i)o<a‘<3L_)> .
'-,7 i LQ \-uﬁl/\wx&«\
X7 q7. (Rusnell Matkeeudy
http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY 05/results/report.php?rid=52
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

B2

53

54

55

57

58

59

6l

62
63

243 Charron -

P
15
m 5

} 242 Cradick

Logan 23424423422 19+18+4+20+19 54+ 8+8+8+10+6+8+6+7+5+7+7
Bankard (92) (76) (85)
(UWYOSS)
Micah }
23+23+25+25 21+23+21+20 8+5+8+8+9+4+2+7+6+3+7+7
227 MeClure (96) (85) (74
(UWYOSS) )
Denton 23+23+25423 204+23+23+23 4+6+6+8+T+2+8+545+1047+3
95 Skogen (94) (89) 71
(MIDLAN) (71)
221Cory Nuss 22425+23425 19416422421 5+6+6+7+9+6+7+6+5+7+8+48
(UWYOSS) (95) {78} (80)
3o Andrew Rutt 20+22+422+23 23+22+23+22 B+6+T+8+8+5+6+8+5+6+7+5
(HAST) (87) {90) (79)
Hunter 24424425422 254+24+24+24 4+5+4+T+A+3+3+4+T+T+7+5
98 Edwards (95) (97) (60
{(MIDLAN) )
Wade
23+23+21+24 23+20425+21 3+5+6+8+10+5+2+4+7+6+7+7
122 Marshall (91) (89) (70)
(HLGU)
L4 Rylee Powell 24+25+21+23 20+22+20+23 8+8+4+5+9+5+347+3+647+6
(HLGU) (93) (85) (71}
258Reese Howard 22+21+23+24 25+24+22+20 6+5+6+8+7+4+4+4+T+T7+7+7
(GRVIEW) (90) (91) (72)
Colten 25+23+23+24 24+421+23+25 445+ 6+T+T+T+5+5+84+34644
84 Imhoff (95) (93) (67)
{MIDLAN)
Brennan 214+21+22422 25+23+24+25 T+6+5+8+9+6+4+6+6+3+7+6
143 Aschemann (86) (97) (73)
(HLGU)
Kaleb
24424424422 19423424422 6+6+4+8+9+4+2+745+448+8
26 Scherer (94) (88) {(71)
(MIDLAN)
pgp Nolan Baker 24+24+24+24 19421420416 5+7+5+7+043+8+8+6+347+7
(0SU) (96) (76) (75)
Jgq Andrew Craig 25+21+25+23 22420+22+23 5+5+648+745+3+6+8+7+8+2
(WICHTA) (94) (87) (70)
gpgMason Wolfe 23+23+23+24 22+20+19+17 5+T+7+6+8+4+8+7+745+8+8
(HAST) {93) (78) (80)
Hunter 25+423+25+23 22421423424 4+1+5+8+0+5+6+7+6+6+7+3
131 Secrest (96) (90) (67)
(FHSU)
. Mitchell:

25+23+25423 19+19+17+15 8+6+4+8+9+5+7+7+B8+4+8+4

. (CONGOR) - (96) (70) {78)

278 Tyler Burke 21+21+24+22 24+23+20+22 24+5+5+8+9+5+5+6+7+6+6+7
{OsU) (88) (89) {71)

118 Dakota Byus 23+23+21+20 21+23+23420 7+7+7+8+9+6+4+6+7+3+6+7
{CONSTC) (87) (87) (77)

ZBTBryan Powers 20+23+20+22 23+23+21+25 5+8+4+7+8+3+7+6+7+2+7+45
(UWYOSS) (85) (92) (69)
Ethan :

22+24+23424 19+21+21+21 3+5+4+6+10+4+3+6+8+6+745

(concory 93 (82) (67)
287Hunter Bads 22+22+23+25 194+23+21+19 248+7+8B+10+6+6+6+5+5+5+6
{MIDLAN) (92) {82} {74)
1,7,2Drak'.e Dieker 24+22+21+22 24421+17+19 7+7+B+B+6+4+3+845+6+7+4
(KSU) (89) (81) (73)
139 24422423422 21+25+23+24 24+8+5+8+8+2+5+6+4+4+7+6
(91 (83) (65)

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=52
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T+6+T+T+64+5+7
(45)

748+7+4+5+6+6 _
(23) 298
T+8+THTHE+54HL

(44) o8

7+7+6+5+6+6+7
(44) 297

6+4+7+7+5+6+6
(41) 297

T+8+6+6+6+6+5
(44) 296

T+6+7+6+7+7+5
(45) 295

T+8+7+6+5+7+5
(45) 294

6+8+6+6+7+2+6
(41) 294

T+8+7+5+5+4+3
(39) 294

5+7+6+5+5+5+5
(38) 294

6+84+7+5+6+3+6
(41) 294

'7+8+'7+7+6+5+529
(45)
6+7+5+7+4+6+5

2

(40) 291
zzg;7+6+4+4+5291
?;;;7+3+4+S+6291
?;2;7+7+6+6+6290l
?Zi;6+7+7+4+7289

'7+'7+6+5+3+5+528
(38)
T+7+7+44+6+6+5
(42) 288

9

T+8+7+74+6+6+5
(46) 288

T+4+7+6+6+5+5
(40) 288
T+8+6+6+T7+7+3
(44) 287
6+4+7+4+6+4+6 286
(37)
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Ryan St.
Peters
{FHSU)

(CONCOR)

Tanner
65 256 Howard
(GRVIEW)

Lucas
66 35 Schmitz
{IAWEST)
Samual
67 184 Duncan
(HAST)

JT Hearn
68 283(OSU)

69 14 (SWCC)

Ben Lows
025 (MIDLAN)

71 39 {SIMPSN)
Dearek

72 87 Dishman
{MIDLAN)

73 185(HAST)

74 142(HLGU)

75 173(FHSU)

76 279Ashton

77 234

Blake Binns

Kyle Meyers

Austin Craig
Alex Welch

Blake Craig

Franks (0SU)
Reese Romerc

{(UWYOSS)
Ryan Philby

78 34 (IAWEST)
JP Ely

79 180(UWY0SS)
Wyatt Keoski

80 179(UWYOSS)

. .. ‘Damief 7

81) 2623tawart

T (CONCOR)
Hunter

82 286 Stratton
(CONSTC)
Tyler Early

83 145(HLGU)
Ryan Saxteon

84 167(HLGU)
Bricen Bates

85 28 (MIDLAN)
Charlie

86 92 Wachtel
{MIDLAN}

87 103 Tyler
Buchanan
{(UWPPSC)

Bropk Wagner 23+21+23+22 23+23+23+21 24B+3+7+9+6+5+6+5+2+4+6
i 253 :3(89)

(S0) (63)

24+21+421+423 20+25+19+24 6+6+4+6+8+5+7+5+5+1+8+5

(89) (88) (66)
21+20+424422 23420423423 4+7+5+7+7+3+5+T+7+7+4+6

(87) (89) (69)

21+23+423+21 19420+420+24 6+7+4+8+9+3+8+7+4+4+8+4
(88) (83) (72)

24+22+25+24 19+18+20+22 8+7+B+6+0+4+4+7+5+5+7+3
(95) {79) {73)

23+21+20+421 23421+418+23 B+7+3+8+10+6+7+6+5+2+6+4

(85) (85) {72)

24+423+25+24 18+15+18422 7+7+6+848+4+6+7+5+4+4+4
{96} (73) (70}

21423422424 16+21+20+23 6+8+5+8+10+7+5+6+8+2+6+5

(90) {80} (76)

19+22+22+424 20422421422 6+4+5+5+7+7+5+7+7+6+8+4
(87) (85) {71)

22+19+23+25 21421422423 4+3+5+8+10+6+7+7+5+4+7+3

{89} (87) (69)

18+21+20+22 21+22+20423 4+ 7+4+8+10+5+4+5+B+3+7+5

(81) (86) (70}
24+22+22+22 20+20+18+17 7+7+6+7+9+4+5+6+7+5+7+4
(90) (75) (74)
21420+421+24 21+24+22+23 5+8+6+8+8+5+345+5+6+4+3
(86) (90) (66)
23+244+24+25 19+23422+13 7+5+8+7+8+6+5+5+5+3+5+3
{96) (77) (67)

22+22+422+18 21+19+19+18 5+7+7+8+10+8+3+6+5+3+8+6

(84) {77} {76)
22+23+23+423 20421422421 4+74+5+8+9+1+4+6+7+4+8+6
(91) (84) (69)

20+21+21+24 17417417420 8+7+6+84+10+5+5+8+74+5+6+6

(86) (71) (81)

25423+23+25 16+16+18+12 5+7+6+8+9+5+B+7+5+6+8+6
(96) (62) (80)

22422420420 20421421420 5+6+6+7+9+5+7+6+6+1+6+5
(84) (82) (69)

21+22+21+19 22+19+22+23 7+5+3+6+7+5+6+B+7+3+6+5
(83) (86) (68)
21+20+421+23 22+20+20+19 3+6+7+5+7+5+7+7+7+5+8+6
(85) (81) (73)
21+423+21+19 25+21+20+21 6+6+5+8+8+3+7+44+6+1+5+8
(84) (87) (67)

21421423423 20+23+24+24 4+4+5+748+4+6+3+4+248+6
(88) (s1) (61)

25+24+24+22 18+21+22+419 84+6+4+8+8+5+4+5+7+3+6+5
{95) (BO) (69)

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/resulis/report.php?rid=52
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T+6+T7+6+6+5+7
(44) 286

T+7+7+6+3+6+7
(43) 286

6+B+6+6+5+5+4
(40) 285

6+8+6+7+5+4+6
(42)

5+7+7+5+5+445
(38)
T+7+7+5+7+4+6
(43)
T+7+6+6+7+7+6
(46) 285
E6+7+6+4+5+546
(39) 285

85

285

T+7+7+5+5+4+6
(41) 284

7+8+5+6+5+4+3
(28) 283
T+8+7+6+6+6+6
(46)
6+7+7+7+5+6+6
(44) 283

T+T+4+6+5+6+6
(41) 283

T+6+7+6+6+645
(43) 283
T+8+7+6+6+6+6
(46) 283
54+7+6+6+7+4+4
(39) 283
6+B+7+6+5+6+6

(44) 282

6+8+6+6+7+6+5 :
(44) 282
T+8+7+5+6+7+7
(47 282

7+7+6+5+6+6+'72 81
(44)
7+6+6+7+5+6+5
(42)
7+8+6+5+4+7+5
(42)

81
80

6+7+T7+545+4+6
(40) 280

5+6+4+5+6+5+5 280
(36)
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88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95

96
a7
98
99

100
101
102

103
104
10

106

107
108

109

110

123

235

144

37

285

120

146

121

166

224

36

148

29

233

240

15

94

252

238

186

266

41

162

Mason Owen  19+21+22+21 22+24+22+10 5474+4+8+9+1+3+8+7+7+5+2
(HLGU) (83) (87) (66)

Leo Perez 23421419424 14422+22+21 5+5+5+7+8+5+6+5+7+4+8+7
(UWYO0SS) (87) (79) (72)

Will Smith 20+19+21+22 20+18+23+20 7+B+5+8+10+1+4+6+7+6+6+6
(HLGU) (82) (81) (74)

Colton 18+21423+22 23+22+19+20 5+7+7+8+9+4+2+6+7+3+5+3
Ruppert (84) (84) (66)

(IAWEST)

Logan Knight 24+25+25+25 20+18+18+18 3+446+7+9+4+5+5+6+4+7+5
(0SU) (99) (74) (65)

Colton 21+10419+21 21+22+19+22 6+6+5+6+8+4+14+6+T+3+7+7
Gottman (80) (84) (66)

(HLGU)

Skyler 19+20+20+20 19+20+23+25 6+7+4+6+9+2+6+8+7+5+7+3
Barker (79) (87) (70)

(HLGU)

Elliott 20421+22+10 204+22+21+23 6+6+6+6+8+6+1+6+7+9+6+5
Jacobson (73) (86) (72)

(HLGU)

Jacob 18423+24+20 21+20419+21 B+ T7+6+5+8+2+4+3+T+7+8+5
Hammock (85) (81) (67)

(HLGU)

Wyatt Norman 18+20+22+20 19+23+423+19 4+7+5+8+8+4+7+7+6+4+643
(UWYOSS) (80) (84) (69)

Bailey 17425420421 10+14+21+15 5+ 7+5+7+0+7+7+7+6+4+7+4
Schmitz (83) (69) (75)

(IAWEST)

Ryan Shewey
(KsU)
Justin
Johnson
(WICHTA)

Donevan
Walsh
{UWYOSS)

Daniel
Garnhart
(HAST)
Tom
Steinbach
(SWCC)

Eric Feist
(WICHTA)
Tanner . . .
Sovereign -
{CONCOR)
Caleb Bowen
{UWYOSS)
Kyle
Redinbaugh
(SWCC)
Daniel
McCammant
{GRVIEW)

Shelton
Shively
{CONSTC)

18+20+22+22 18+204+23+421 8+7+44+7+5+5+6+4+7+4+4+6
(82) (82) (67)

24+22418+21 20+19+17+18 7+6+6+7+9+445+54+T+7+4+6
(85) (74) (73)

18+23+15+20 22+23+19+20 5+5+5+7+9+8+5+7+5+0+8+6
{76) (84) (70)

19+18+20+22 19+18+4+20+22 7+B+5+8+5+4+6+6+7+3+7+4
(79) (79) (70)

17424420415 204+22+21+23 3+6+8+5+8+6+5+45+8+2+7+5
(76) (86) (63)

22+17+19420 214+19+21+20 6+7+5+7+7+4+7+T+6+5+6+7
(78) {81} (74)

24+424421+23 16+15+19+13 5+7+6+7+8+6+4+5+6+B+5+8
{82) {63) (75)

21420+22+19 20416+20+19 6+8+5+6+7+6+3+6+5+5+646
(82) (75) (69)

23+23+14+419 21+23+22421 548+4+7+8+2+4+46+7+6+8+3
(79) (87) (68)

17+17+19+18 23+234+24+24 5+5+6+7+7+3+4+5+5+3+6+4
(71} (94) (60)

20+18+20+420 214+194+20+21 5+7+6+8+7+7+6+6+5+3+6+4
(78) (81) {70)

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=52
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6+8+7+7+4+6+4

(42) 278
?;;;7+4+6+3+6276
?;g;6+5+6+4+7276
:Z§;6+7+6+5+7274
:;2;6+5+4+5+5274

T+ 7+7+5+7+4+46
(43) 273

6+5+6+4+5+5+6
(37) 273

6+8+6+6+5+4+6
(41) 272

o+ 6+6+5+3+6+7
(39) 272

6+6+6+5+5+3+727

(39) 2

T+7+6+6+6+6+6
(44) 271

6+ T+7+6+4+5+5
(40) 271

5+6+6+6+7+6+2
(38) 270

7+6+6+5+5+5+6
(40) 270

6+5+7+7+4+6+6
(41) 269

T+7+6+6+7+2+3
(38) 268

B+5+6+7+5+4+3
(35) 268

6+B+7+5+3+3+526

(37) 7

6+7+7+6+7+2+5
(40) 266

6+7+5+4+3+2+5
(32) 266

T+6+T7+6+7+2+6
(41) 266

6+'7+'7+6+2+4+42

(36) 65

264
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111

112

113

114

115

118

117

iis

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133
134

Page 6 of 7

T+7+6+5+6+5+6
(42)

(40) 263
6+7+6+6+4+6+726
(42)
5+6+4+6+5+5+6
(37}

3
260

T+B8+T7+4+5+4+7
(42) 258
6+7+6+5+4+3+6

(37 258

6+5+6+6+5+7+425

(39) 3

6+6+7+6+4+4+6

(39) 248

6+7+7+5+5+4+4
(38)
7+4+7+4+6+3+624
(37)
7+6+5+6+4+3+224
(33)

247
6
4

6+7+6+4+64+3+5

(37) 244

6+6+4+5+6+5+1
(33) 243

6+B+6+6+6+3+323

(38) 8

B5+6+5+5+6+3+5

(35) 238
6+5+7+6+4+1+4
(33) 237

6+5+5+5+4+3+6
(34)
THATH3+A4342
(30}
T+T+7+5+4+1+1

6

4

(32) 231
Z;i;5+4+6+1+4222
%Zi;5+4+0+3+4220
?;g;6+5+4+2+3218

T+6+T+4+5+3+7
(39) 217

6+5+4+3+1+4+4
(27} 211

T+5+7454+5+34+2 211

Brant Davis 20+19+24+19 17+21+17+17 84+5+6+7+8+445+5+5+5+6+4
(MUST) (82) (72) (68)
66 Clell Beason 19+23+22+20 20421421421 2+5+44+5+104345+4+343+6+6 7+6+7+5+5+3+7
(SWCC) {84) (83} (56)
284Kyle Gray 24+19+24+24 14416416414 5+5+7+7+8+6+4+5+5+2+8+8
{OsU} (91) {60) {70)
42 Toby Bowles 23+19+21+18 194+23+21+422 5+6+4+8+5+4+34+2+5+7+6+2
(CONSTC) (81) (85) {57)
Tyllar 15+16+18+17 22+20+22+22 T+5+5+8+6+4+7+5+7+3+6+1
68 Roesener (66) (86) (64)
{SWCC})
Matt
15+18+11+18 254+23+22+24 64+6+4+6+7+4+5+7+T+2+6+5
138 Beauchamp (62) (94) (65)
{GRVIEW)
43 Walker Weger 21+19+18+22 19+22+21+19 6+6+4+6+4+5+2+3+6+5+3+3
(CONSTC) (80) (81} (53)
M?x 20418+17+18 17+22+18+19 4+6+4+7+7+2+7+5+8+2+4+4
222 Sibbernsen (73) (76) 50
{HAST) (60)
13 Jeff Wanner 19+21+21+20 204194+17+14 2+3+5+8B+4+247+5+5+6+6+5
(MMColl) {81) (70) (58}
77 Sultan Lewis 15+18+417+15 18+18+24+18 6+5+5+6+6+5+6+5+8+6+4+4
{MMCol1) {65} (78) (66}
91 Seth Heinold 15+17+17+18 244+24+24+25 5+7+5+7+8+2+4+0+5+0+3+1
{SDST} (67) (97) (47)
Tate 22+19422422 19+17+18+4+11 74+8+4+5+5+54+3+1+3+4+6+6
152 Peterson (85) (65) (57)
(UWPESC)
Brandon 17+22+19+16 20425+21+21 2+4+6+5+8+3+3+2+4+1+5+6
290 0'Donnell (74) (87) (49)
(UWYQSS)
33 Trace Truex 17+17+16+15 23+16+15+20 8+4+3+4+8+7+2+6+6+4+7+2
(IAWEST) {65) {74) (61)
Dayton 17+18+24+17 19+17+20+15 T+3+3+6+104+343+6+6+1+5+3
132 Bennett (76) (71) (56)
(MUST)
Isaiah 15+13+19+20 16+18+18+21 4+5+6+7+10+3+6+7+7+1+6+2
154 Barnett (67) (73) (64)
(HLGU)
80 Hunter Yahya 18+19+18+17 15+18+18+18 5+5+5+7+7+2+4+4+7+44+6+5
(WICHTA) (72) {(69) {61)
78 Peder Haugan 16+12+12+12 23424421424 6+6+8+7+6+6+2+3+5+5+4+2
(SDST) (52) (92) (60)
81 Lincoln Ode 20+13+20+19 23422417423 3+24+4+748+2+3+3+6+0+2+2
({SDST) {72} {85) (42)
124Alex Hartman 20+21+21+420 15+16+10+9 2+5+5+6+6+1+5+8+6+6+6+3
{KS0) {82) {50) (59)
76 Alex Ruud 17+22+19+17 18+17+4+17+16 3+6+4+6+5+1+345+6+3+5+6
(MMColl} {75) {68) (53)
155Eric Bonney 18+15+17+20 174+8+19+17 4+6+4+B+8+2+2+4+4+5+6+2
{(MUST) (70) {61) (55)
Regan
X 15+15+18+18 12+13+13+15 44+6+7+74+9+2+3+4+54+0+745
79 Archibald (66) (53) (59}
(WICHTA)
21 Riley Harter 19+14+18+18 20+20+21+25 1+2+3+2+6+1+4+44+14+3+2+0
(WICHTA) (69) (B6} {29)
157 Andrew 16+12+420+16 11+11+17+15 4+6+3+6+8+4+4+5+4+5+4+6
Littich (64) (54} {59)

(MUST)

http://clay2.acui.org/I SLCLAY 05/results/report.php 2rid=52
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William 18+20+17+18 12+12+1349 3+5+5+2+7+3+5+5+7+5+6+5 5+5+5+4+443+4
135 74 Ingels (73) (46) 58 (30) 207
(IAWEST) (58}
136 72 Davin Meek 154+14+16+17 15+15+17+14 4+6+2+6+6+4+3+5+4+4+2+1 6E+7+64+3+5+4+5 206
{SWCC) (62) (61) (47) (36)
Tristan
18+18+21417 17+15+15+21 2+2+5+5+6+3+4+0+5+0+3+1 4+4+6+3+34+2+6
137 38 Jensen (74) (68) (36) (28) 206
{ SIMPSN)
Travis
18413415417 12414419415 4+4+2+T+5+4+5+6+5+1+4+2 6+3+6+6+4+1+4
138 272 Mascher (63) (60) (49) (30) 202
{SWCC)
139 g3 Eddie Brown 12+12+12+13 13+10417+19 6+6+5+7+10+6+2+0+5+1+3+5 6+5+5+4+2+2+7
(WICHTA) (49) (59) {56) (31)
Dylan
140 271 MeDonald ::22)13+16+16 3(.;;?.5%.24-16 4(.-:1-5-;-5+8+6+2+2+1+7+2+6+2 Ez;g-;-s+3+2+0+3 180
{SWCC)
141 17 Dalton Smith 14+13+14+17 15+12+18+11 6+5+2+THT+3+4+T+H4+ 14341 T+3+6+4+2+143 | o)
(SWCC) {58) {56} (44) {26)
Aedan 21+17+18+13 6+10+10+7  3+4+3+7+7+2+4+3+6+7+445 5+2+4+3+3+5+3
142 12 Huntley (69) (33) (55) (25) 182
{MMColl)
143 273 Kelton Tatum 14+15+17+18 8+1+4+5 B+5+4+6+8+4+1+5+4+5+342 6+5+6+6+3+3+2 | o
{CONSTC) (64) (18) (55} (31)

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=52 11/5/2018
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Last Ui ated: 2018-11-05 18:03:41 (CET)

ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets

2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Championships
American Skeet College Mens
Standings

Rank ID Name (Org) Scores Total

i 85 ILuke Schlesselman (MIDLAN) 25425425425 100 +8
2 163 Riley Ross (FHSU) 25+25+25+25 100 +7
3 86 Dalton Wilcox (MIDLAN) ‘ 25+244+25425 o8 +4
4 159 James Norin (KSU) 25+24+425+25 99 +3
5 285 Logan Knight (OSU) 6%“‘_%%&& 24+25+25+25 a9 +1
6 186 Mackenze Origer (CONCOR) &mebsnogas 25+23+425+425 28

7 99 lLake Heaton (MIDLAN) 25+24424+24 97

8 195 Wyatt Hambly (CONCOR) fsnnnom 25+25+23+24 97

] 96 Anthony Borders (MIDLAN) 24+25+25+23 a7

10 115 Clay Galbreath (CONSTC) 22+24+25+25 96

11 227 Micah McClure (UWYOSS) ' 23+23+25+25 96

12 234 Reese Romero (UWYOSS) 234+24424+25 96

13 262 Damien Stewart (CONCOR) Fuzdwin 25423423425 96

14 25 Ben Lowe {(MIDLAN) 24+23+425+24 96

15 282 Nolan Baker (0OSU) 24+24+24+24 96

16 58 Eric Long (IowaCe) 25+23+24+24 96

17 93 Cole Collier (MIDLAN) 244244+25+23 96

18 241 Mitchell Charron (CONCOR) %ewi:( 25+23+25+23 96

19 131 Hunter Secrest (FHSU) 25+23+25+23 96

20 221 Cory Nuss (UWYQSS) 22+25+23+25 95

21 161 Jason Scheer (KSU) 23424423425 95

22 283 JT Hearn (OSU) 24422425424 95

23 109 River Kelly (MIDLAN) 244-23+24+24 95

24 102 Nathan List (MMColl) 24+23424+24 25

25 226 Dalton Kirchhoefer (UWYOSS) 25+22+24+24 25

26 192 Colten Uitermarkt (CONCOR)' Taviman~ 24+24+23+24 95

27 84 Colten Imhoff (MIDLAN) 25+23+23+24 95

28 117 Kallen Hallman (CONSTC) 23+24+25+423 95

29 23 Bradyn Snell (MIDLAN) 24+23+425+23 95

30 98 Hunter Edwards (MIDLAN) 24424425422 95 e

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8LCLAY05/results/report. php?rid=58 11/5/2018
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31
32
33
34
35
‘36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
a8
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

174
103
22

97

111
213
95

101
160
138
26

30

113
288
168
242
27

229
130
135
147
128
287
178
125
252
245
284
122
180
177
165
139
258
39

255
173
231
i85
249
256
140
212

Gus Dunbar (FHSU)

Tyler Buchanan (UWPPSC)
Canyon Ferris {(MIDLAN)
Shaun Mallett {MIDLAN)
Dalton Ritchie (MIDLAN)
Sam Philson. (CONCOR)
Denton Skogen (MIDLAN)
Andrew Craig (WICHTA)
Cole Ziegelmeier (FHSU)
William Dulohery (FHSU)
Kaleb Scherer (MIDLAN)
Dino Manuel (MIDLAN)
Robert Ernsting (CONSTC)
Jake McThenia (MIDLAN)
Ben Moyer (MUST)

Ethan Cradick. (CONCOR)
Hunter Reinig (MIDLAN}
Mason Wolfe (HAST)
Lane Sorensen (FHSU)
Hank McVeigh (FHSU)
Rylee Powell (HLGU)
Nathan Peleska (KSU)
Hunter Eads (MIDLAN)
Wyatt Eriksen (CONCOR) 6o¢unmape
Marty Shanks (KSU)

Tanner. Sovereign  (CONCOR): Tuvier
Logan Bankard (UWYOSS)

Kyle Gray (0SU)

Wade Marshall (HLGU)

JP Ely (UWYOSS)

Luke Comstock (CONCOR) Ocphiomece
Colton Lashley (FHSU)

Ryan St, Peters (FHSU)

Reese Howard (GRVIEW)

Kyle Meyers (SIMPSN}

Hunter Anderson (GRVIEW)

Blake Craig (FHSU)

Dylan Hafer (HAST)

Austin Craig (HAST)

Daniel Cahoon (CONCOR)' Tinief
Tanner Howard (GRVIEW)

Brock Barton (FHSU)

Thomas Sosso (CONCOR) Taeahvgin

IF’\L‘L"\\'\ Mo‘u/\.

éﬂ.\f\.\\.\s &
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25+24+24+22
25+24+24+22
22424423425
24+24+21+25
24422424424

- 24+23+23+24

23423425423
25+21+425+23
22+25+24+23
24+25422+23
24+244+24+4+22
24+25+23+22
21+22+25+25
22422425424
22+23424+24
22+24423+24
22+24+23+24
23+23+23+24
22424424423
24+24+22+23
24+425+21+23
24+234+24+22
22422423425
25+21+22+24
22+24+23+23
24424421423
23+24423+22
24+194+24+24
23+423+21+24
22423423423
23423422423
22423424422
24422423422
22+4+21+23+24
21+234+22+24
22422424422
24+224+22+22
25421+23+21
22+194+23+25
20+23+23+23
24421421423
25+21+20+23
21+234+23+22

95
95
94
94
84
94
94
924
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
83
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
9l
9l
9l
91
91
80
80
o0
80
90
89
89
89
8%
89
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
26
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
il1
112
113
114
115
116

253
172
92

278
32

184
87

235
239
35

40

211
118
179
279
143
137
167
152
237
14

29

166
126

37
207
66
286
28
34
123
36

145
148
144
124
162

238
142

. 'ACUI Clay Targets Program

Clinton Manning (IowaCe)
Brook Wagner (CONCOR)’ Suwles
Drake Dieker (KSU)

Charlie Wachtel (MIDLAN)
Tyler Burke (OSU)

Weston Zolck (IAWEST)
Samuel Duncan (HAST)

Derek Dishman (MIDLAN)

Leo Perez (UWYOSS)

Andrew Rutt (HAST)

Lucas Schmitz (IAWEST)
Wyatt Krittenbrink (CONSTC)

Russell Malterud (CONCOR) Tutmenn

Dakota Byus {(CONSTC)
Wyatt Keoski (UWYOSS)
Ashton Franks (OSU)
Brennan Aschemann (HLGU)
Nathan McDonald (UWPPSC)
Ryan Saxton (HLGU)

Tate Peterscn (UWPPSC)
Bryan Powers {UWYOSS)
Blake Binns (SWCC)
Justin Johnson (WICHTA)
Jacob Hammock (HLGU)
Nolan Lambert (MOWEST)
Taylor Nelson (IowaCe)
Colton Ruppert (IAWEST)
Adam Zimmerman (NDSU)
Clell Beason (SWCC)
Hunter Stratton (CONSTC)
Bricen Bates (MIDLAN)
Ryan Philby (IAWEST)
Mason Owen (HLGU)
Bailey Schmitz (TAWEST)
Kyle Coomer (IowaCe)
Tyler Early (HLGU)

Ryan Shewey (KSU)

Will Smith (HLGU)

Alex Hartman (KSU)
Brent Davis (MUST)

John Behrens (IowaCe)
Caleb Bowen (UWYOSS)
Alex Welch (HLGU)

http://clay?2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=58

21+234+23+22
234+21423+22
24+422421+22
21421+23+23
21421424422
25+20+21+22
21+23+423+21
19+22422+24
23+21+194+24
20422422423
21+20+24+22
23+20+22+22
21+24421+21
23+23+21+20
20+21+21+24
21+20+21+24
21+21+22422
244+24420+18
21+20+21+23
22+19+22+22
20+23+20+22
23+21+204+21
24+22+18+21
18+23+24+20
22+21423+419
19420420425
18+21+23+22
23+21+18+22
19423422420
22+22+420+20
21+23+21+19
22+224+22+18
19+21+22+21
17+25+20+21
22421420420
21+22+21+19
18420422422
20+194+21+22
204+21421+20
20419+24+19
20421422419
214+20422+19
184+21+20+22

89
89
89
88
88
g8
88
87
87
87

87

87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
g2
82
82
81
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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105

216 Graham Friske (CONCOR) Treolans

13
3
42
43
120
224
263

240
146
169
16
41
94
106
233
132
15
61
76
11
208
38
290
74
222
121
81
80
219
266
155
268
21
12
55
154
91
52
79
68

JP Crowley {(IowaCe)

Jeff Wanner (MMColl)
Isaiah Miller (IowaCe)
Toby Bowles (CONSTC)
Walker -Weger (CONSTC)
Colteon Gottman (HLGU)
Wyatt Norman (UWYOSS)
Bryon Baca (CONCOR) Taiinmacon
Jedadiah Miller (IowaCe)
Daniel Garnhart (HAST)
Skyler Barker (HLGU)
Joshua Clark (MOWEST)
Kyle Redinbaugh (SWCC)
Shelton Shively (CONSTC)
Eric Feist (WICHTA)

Nick Hammond (IowaCe)
Donevan Walsh {(UWYOSS)
Dayton Bennett (MUST)
Tom Steinbach {(SWCC)
Noah Sundene (IowaCe)
Alex Ruud (MMColl)

Ty Haugen (IowaCe)

Bryce Nelson (NDSU)
Tristan Jensen (SIMPSN)
Brandon O'Donnell (UWYQOSS)
William Ingelg (IAWEST)
Max Sibbernsen (HAST)
Elliott Jacocbson (HLGU)
Lincoln Ode (SDST)
Hunter Yahya (WICHTA)

Tristian Peter (CONCOR) Tadniaan

Daniel McCammant (GRVIEW)
Eric Bonney (MUST)
Clayton Johnson (IowaCe)
Riley Harter (WICHTA)
Aedan Huntley (MMColl)
Payton Lecnard (IowaCe})
Isaiah Barnett (HLGU)
Seth Heinold (SDST)

ryan krogh (IowaCe)
Regan Archibald (WICHTA)
Tyllar Roesener (SWCC)

17+21+422+21
21+18+21+21
19+214+21420
23+19+20+19
23+19+21+18
21+19+18+22
21+19+19+21
18+20+22+20
18+21+21+20
20420420420
194+18+20+22
19+20+20+20
19+18+23+19
23+23+14+19
20+18+20+20
22+17+19+20
20+18+18+20
18+23+15+20
17+18+24+17
17+24+20+15
15417422421
17+22+19+17
20+17+19+18
17+18+22+17
18+18+21+17
17+22+19+16
18+20+17+18
20+18+17+18
20421422410
204+13+20+19
18+19+18+17
21+18+16+17
17+17+19+18
18+15+17+4+20
16+17+18+19
19+14+18+18
21+17+18+13
12+20417+19
15413419420
15+17+17+18
14+18+20+15
15+15+18+18
15+16+18+17

81
8l
81
81l
81
80
B8O
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
11
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
€6
66
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. "ACUI Clay Targets Program
160 225 Joshua Pieper (ISU)
161 77 Sultan Lewis (MMColl)
162 33 Trace Truex (IAWEST)
163 273 Kelton Tatum (CONSTC)
164 157 Andrew Littich (MUST)
165 190 Joe Morrissey (ISU)
l66 272 Travis Mascher (SWCC)
167 198 Matt Beauchamp (GRVIEW)
168 72 Devin Meek (SWCC)
169 271 Dylan McDonald (SWCC)
170 247 Conner Hatfield (NDSU)
171 17 Dalton Smith (SWCC)
172 188 Jacecb Johnson (NDSU)
173 78 Peder Haugan (SDST)
174 170 Robert McCammon (MOWEST)
175 83 Eddie Brown (WICHTA)
176 201 Harrison Quick (ISU)

13+18+16+18
15+18+17+15
17+17+16+15
14+15+17+18
16+12420+16
13+15+17+18
18+13+15+17
15+18+11+18
15+14+16+17
17+13+16+16
12+16+18+13
14+13+14+417
144+12+15+15
16+12+12+12
8+14+14+15
12+12+12+13
8+7+11+9

€5
65
65
64
64
63
63
62
62
62
59
58
56
52
51
49
35
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_'ACUI‘ Clay Targets Program Page 1 of 5

Last Updated: 2018-11-05 17:47:28 (CET)
ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Championships
American Trap College Mens
Standings

Rank ID Name {Org) B Scores Total

1 163 Riley Ross (FHSU) 25+25+25+25 100

2 22 Canyon Ferris (MIDLAN) 25+25+25+24 29

3 140 Brock Barton {(FHSU) 254+25+244+24 98 +0

4 32 Weston Zolck (IAWEST) 24+25+25+24 98 +N§S

5 91 Seth Heinold (SDST) 244+24+24+25 97

6 143 Brennan Aschemann (HLGU) 25+23+24+25 97

7 11 Ty Haugen (IowaCe) 25+23+25+24 97

8 130 Lane Sorensen (FHSU) 25+24+24424 97

9 30 Dino Manuel (MIDLAN} 25+24+24424 97

10 98 Hunter Edwards (MIDLAN) 25+24+24+424 27

11 6 Jedadiah Miller {IowaCe) 25+25+23+24 97

12 58 Eric Long (IowaCe) 25424422425 26

13 23 Bradyn Snell (MIDLAN) 25+23+24+24 96

14 212 Thomas Sosso (CONCOR) Frsmuraw 24+25+24+23 26

15 195 Wyatt Hambly (CONCOR); Teesmvana 23+23+24+25 95

16 126 Nelan Lambert (MOWEST) 23+24+23+25 85

17 174 Gus Dunbar (FHSU) 23424424424 95

18 59 Ethan Collins (IALAKE) 24+23+24+24 95

19 105 JP Crowley (IowaCe) 23+25+23+24 95

20 40 Wyatt Krittenbrink (CONSTC) 22+25+25+23 95

21 109 River Kelly (MIDLAN) 24+24+24423 95

22 86 Dalton Wilcox (MIDLAN) 24424425422 95

23 4 Clinton Manning {IowaCe) 24424421425 94

24 266 Daniel McCammant (GRVIEW) 23+23+24+24 24

25 255 Hunter Anderson (GRVIEW) 23+24+23+24 94

26 198 Matt Beauchamp {(GRVIEW) 25+23+22+424 94

27 263 Bryon Baca (CONCOR) Fres\umc 23424424423 94

28 192 Colten Uitermarkt (CONCORY tretwnaw 23+25+23+23 94

29 106 Nick Hammond (IowaCe) 25+24+22+23 94

30 115 Clay Galbreath (CONSTC) 23424425422 94 ey
hitp://clay2.acui.org/1 8BLCLAY 05/results/report.php?rid=62 11/5/2018



ACUI Clay Targets Program

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

158
84
117
139
111
237
211
78
6l
62
187
113
92
97
93
160
102
27
288
165
135
258

131
128
213
279
239
253
226
206
161
95

35

278
122
55

29

256
26

168
178

Taylor Nelson (IowaCe)

James Norin (KSU}

Colten Imhoff (MIDLAN)

Kallen Hallman (CONSTC)

Ryan St. Peters (FHSU)

Dalton Ritchie (MIDLAN)

Bryan Powers (UWYOSS)

Russell Malterud (CONCORY Frdvwman
Peder Haugan (SDST)

- Noah Sundene {(IowaCe)

Thomas Kotewa (IALAKE)
Michael Hanowski (NDSU)
Robert Ernsting (CONSTC)
Charlie Wachtel (MIDLAN)
Shaun Mallett (MIDILAN)

Cole Collier (MIDLAN)

Cole Ziegelmeier (FHSU)
Nathan Ligt (MMColl)

Hunter Reinig (MIDLAN)

Jake McThenia (MIDLAN)
Colton Lashley (FHSU)

Hank McVeigh (FHSU)

Reese Howard (GRVIEW)

John Behrens (IowaCe)
Hunter Secrest (FHSU)
Nathan Peleska (KSU)

Sam Philson {CONCOR) Tiedwnan
Ashton Franks (OSU)

Andrew Rutt {(HAST)

Brook Wagner (CONCOR) Tuwls
Dalton Kirchhoefer (UWYOSS)
Christian Schlosser {(NDSU)
Jason Scheer (KSU)

Denton Skogen (MIDLAN)
Lucas Schmitz (IAWEST)
Tyler Burke (0OSU)

Wade Marshall (HLGU)

Payton Leonard (IowaCe)
Lake Heaton (MIDLAN)

Tanner Howard (GRVIEW)
Kaleb Scherer (MIDLAN)

Ben Moyer (MUST)

Wyatt Eriksen (CONCOR)' Dogewote

http://clay2.acui.org/1 BLCLAY 05/resulis/report.php?rid=62

22+22+244+25
25+19+244+25
24421423425
23424421425
21+25+23+24
23424423423
23+23+21+25
22+23+23+24
23+24+21+24
25+423+224-22
25424+21+22
24+21+21+25
20+23+24+24
204+23+24+24
21+22+24+24
23+20+24+24
21+24+23+23
22+423+23+23
22424+22423
24+24+20+23
22423+24+22
23424422422
25424422420
19+423+24424
22+21+23+24
214+24+21+24
22421+24+23
21424422423
23422+23+22
23+23+23+21
244+25+21+20
22422421424
21+21+24+23
20+23+23+23
234+20+23+4+23
24423420422
23+20+25+21
21423424421
21+23+20+24
20+25+19424
19+23424422
20422+24+22
21+22+23+22

93

a3
23
93
93
92
92
92
92
82
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
o1
91
81
91
91
g0
80
80
80
90
90
90
90
8%
89
89
89
8BS
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
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. . ACUI Clay Targets Program
74 138 William Dulohery (FHSU)
75 146 Skyler Barker (HLGU)
76 231 Dylan Hafer (HAST)
77 185 Austin Craig (HAST)
78 101 Andrew Craig (WICHTA)
79 16 Kyle Redinbaugh (SWCC)
80 290 Brandon O'Donnell (UWYOSS)
81 28 Bricen Bates (MIDLAN)
82 118 Dakota Byus (CONSTC)
83 123 Mason Owen (HLGU)
84 63 Thomas Crocoll (IALAKE)
85 21 Riley Harter (WICHTA)
86 96 Anthony Borders (MIDLAN)
87 145 Tyler Early (HLGU)
88 121 Elliott Jacobson (HLGU)
89 15 Tom Steinbach (SWCC)
90 142 Alex Welch (HLGU)
a1 68 Tyllar Roesener (SWCC)
92 3 Isaiah Miller (TowaCe)
93 147 Rylee Powell (HLGU)
94 85 Luke Schlesselman {MIDLAN)
85 14 Blake Binns (SWCC)
96 81 Lincoln Ode (SDST)
97 42 Toby Bowles (CONSTC)
o8 87 Derek Dishman (MIDLAN)
99 5 Kyle Coomer (IowaCe)
100 125 Marty Shanks (KSU)
101 227 Micah McClure (UWYQSS)
102 120 Colton Gottman (HLGU)
103 180 JP Ely (UWYOSS)
104 233 Donevan Walsh (UWYOSS)
105 37 Colton Ruppert (IAWEST)
106 224 Wyatt Norman (UWYOSS)
107 184 Samuel Duncan (HAST)
108 66 Clell Beason (SWCC)
109 31 Nathaniel Bahr (UWPPSC)
110 50 Brennan Duhn (IALAKE)
111 186 Mackenze Origer (CONCOR). 5cg'mmre,
112 54 Sean Greiner (IALAKE)
113 148 Ryan Shewey (KSU)
114 242 Ethan Cradick (CONCOR) :
115 52 ryan krogh (IowaCe)
116 2B6 Hunter Stratton (CONSTC)

http://clay2.acui.org/18L.CLAY05/results/report.php?rid=62

24+24+1%+21
19+20+23+25
19+21+23+24
21+21+22+23
22+204+22+23
21+23422+21
20+25+21+21
25+21+20+21
21+23+23+20
22+24+22+19
22+24+422+19
20+20+21+25
19+21+23+23
22419+22+23
20+422+21+23
20+22421+23
21+22+20+23
22+20+22+422
21+22+21+22
20+22+20+23
22+20+20+23
23+21+18+23
23+22+17+423
19423421422
20+22+21+22
21+22+20+22
20+21+24+20
21+23+21+20
21+22+19+22
20+21+22+21
22+23+19+20
23+22+19+20
19+23+23+19
19+20+20+24
20+21+21+21
21+21+20+21
19+23+21+20
21+21+22+19
22+20+22+19
18+20+4+23+21
189+21+21+21
21+19+22+420
20+21+21+20

88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
B3
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
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ACUI Clay Targets Program
117 289 Adam Vroman ({NDSU)
118 287 Hunter Eads (MIDLAN)
119 41 Shelton Shively (CONSTC)
120 166 Jacob Hammock (HLGU)
121 144 Will Smith (HLGU)
122 94 Eric Feist (WICHTA)
123 43 Walker Weger (CONSTC)
124 167 Ryan Saxton (HLGU)
125 172 Drake Dieker (KSU)
126 39 Kyle Meyers (SIMPSN)
127 169 Joshua Clark (MOWEST)
128 103 Tyler Buchanan (UWPPSC)
129 204 Austin Ressemann (NDSU)
130 283 JT Hearn (OSU)
131 240 Daniel Garnhart (HAST)
132 235 Leo Perez {UWYOSS)
133 189 Jacocb Schimek (NDSU)
134 137 Nathan McDonald (UWPPSC)
135 268 Clayton Johnson (IowaCe)
136 221 Cory Nusgs (UWYOSS)
137 216 Graham Friske (CONCOR) Fushwiaan
138 77 Sultan Lewis {MMColl)
139 229 Mason Wolfe (HAST)
140 277 Peter Chin (UWPPSC)
141 225 Joshua Pieper (ISU)
142 34 Ryan Philby (IAWEST)
143 88 Michael Asbury (IALAKE)
144 234 Reese Romero (UWYOSS)
145 245 Logan Bankard (UWYOSS)
146 222 Max Sibbernsen (HAST)
147 282 Nolan Baker (0OSU)
148 238 Caleb Bowen (UWYOSS)
149 173 Blake Craig (FHSU)
150 33 Trace Truex (IAWEST)
151 285 Logan Knight (OSU)
152 2% Justin Johnson (WICHTA)
153 51 Austin Bergstrom (IALAKE)
154 25 Ben Lowe (MIDLAN)
155 154 Isaiah Barnett (HLGU)
156 162 Brent Davis (MUST)
157 179 Wyatt Keoski (UWYO0SS)
158 219 Tristian Peter (CONCOR) fwedavacn
159 132 Dayton Bennett (MUST)

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php ?rid=62

21+204+21420
19+23+21+19
21+19+20+21
21+20+19+21
20+18+23+20
21+19+21+420
19422421419
22+204+20+19
24+21+17+19
16+21+20+23
18+20+19+23
18+21+22419
21+21+20+18
19+18+20+22
19+18+20+22
14422422421
21+20+19+19
22+21+23+13
21+18+174+22
19+16+22+21
17422419420
18+18+4+24+18
22420419417
17+21+18+21
20+20+164+21
21+19+19+18
19+23+18+17
19+23+224+13
19+18+20+19
17422+18+19
19421+20+16
20+16420+19
204+20+18+17
23+16+15+20
20+18+18+18
20+19+17+18
17+23+18+16
18+15+18+22
16+18+18+21
17+21+17+17
17417417420
15420+19+17
192+417+204+15

Page4 of 5

11/5/2018



' ACUI Clay Targets Program

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
i82
183
184
185
186

190
241
13
80
36
38
76
177
152

. 252

170
262
155
72
272
284
83
150
271
201
17
157
79
124
74
i2
273

Joe Morrissey (ISU)

Mitchéll Charron (CONCOR) DewieC

Jeff Wanner (MMColl)
Hunter Yahya (WICHTA}
Bailey Schmitz (IAWEST)
Tristan Jensen (SIMPSN)
Alex Ruud (MMColl)

Luke Comstock (CONCOR)’ Jcphewmsre

Tate Peterson (UWPPSC)

Tanner Sovereign (CONCOR) Juwlos

Robert McCammon (MOWEST)

Damien Stewart (CONCOR)’ Fatuvmcn

Eric Bonney {(MUST)
Devin Meek (SWCC)
Travis Mascher (SWCC)
Kyle Gray {(OSU}

Eddie Brown (WICHTA)
Dorian Smith (MOWEST)
Dylan McDonald (SWCC)
Harrison Quick (ISU)
Dalton Smith (SWCC)
Andrew Littich (MUST)
Regan Archibald (WICHTA)
Alex Hartman (KSU)
William Ingels (IAWEST)
Aedan Huntley (MMColl)
Kelton Tatum (CONSTC)

13+19+20+18
19+419+17+15
20+19+17+14
15+18+18+18
19+14+21+15
17+154+15+21
18+17+17+16
17+13+18+17
19+17+18+11
16+15+19+13
12+15+19+16
16+16+18+12
174+8+19+17
15+15+17+14
12+414+19+415
14+164+16+14
13+10+17+19
134+12+15+17
14+15+12+16
15+11+9+21
15+12+18+11
11411417415
12+13+13415
15416+10+9
12+12+13+9%
6+10+10+7
8+1+4+5

70
70
70
68
69
€8
68
65
65
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
59
57
57
56
56
54
53
50
46
33
18
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last Updated: 20i8-11-05 19:11:48 (CET)

ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference

Championships

College Womens High Over All;

g.m\& WAL CuwlC O TEWAALE T OTRE WoA

Rank ID Name (Org) AmSkt AmTrp SptCly SupSpt Total
. Y 45 Brin LokkeR2+23425424 24422+23+22 A+BATHBHBHTHBHTHEHE+6+5 T+EHE+L+T+T+T o o
Sen\o (concom - 94) (91) (79) (46)
» 132 g::t:ann 23424421424 23423424422 B+5+6+8+8+6+TH5+8+6+8+6 5+7+T+4+5+7+7 o
(FHSU) (92) (92} {81) _ (42)
_ Q5 44 (Nxtone 'B?_e,c‘:c) TRedawian
Miranda ) 01404425 21420424421 6+4+5+7+6+64+5+T+TH6+THE  THB+T+E6+THT+5
3 244 Worden 299
(HAST) (94) (86) (72) (47)
85 Yo CMDV\&-L'\ OAL‘L\J uzu'ugv\.\\_,o("
Cheyenne g 53,04421 17422422422 6+6+T+8+10+24T+6+8+8+8+5 5+7+7+5+4+6+6
4 20 Brunhoeber 295
. (o1) (83) (1) (40)
(WICHTA) 2. o bawA "’Ju'tfxwar.\/\ec Fudman
5 141 I;ai]lceyki 24+21425+24 23425422421 T+T+E+2+8+T+A+T+THT+5+3 TH5+6+6+5+6+4 50,
rHsty (9% (91) (70) . (39)
9y Lq Cimw—\,&_ WV gw Do»«ﬁe\aur\ T
s 116 :Eelby 22+23+22+23 25+23+24+25 6+T+8+6+T+3+445+ 7454143 TH8+74+5+546+44 ,
2dgs (90) (97) (62) (42)
{NRTHOK)
7 90 ﬁa;;"ed 22+20+20+25 22+25+22+23 A+T+A+T+8+T+3+T+T+348+4  T+5+T+7+6+5+45
ubbar (87) {92) (69) (42)
(MIDLAN)
Abigail oy 00105400 21423424421 243+4+6+8+54+TH6+6+5+6+5 T+7+T+5+4+4+45
8 133 Stoner (92) (59) (63) (39) 283
(MUST}
s 100 :Tamantha 23+21+21+23 21424424424 TH+6+8+3+4+4+84T+445+4  TH24T+6+T+6+6 o,
vy ragnar (88) (93) (60) (41)
(MIDLAN}
10 281 I‘S“:’r E‘:“ 23+24+25+25 16+21+422+21 B+8+2+T+10+4+3+8+5+6+6+6 THB+E+2+44242 .
e (97) (80) {73) (31)
{O8U)
Maria
11 112 Sottomi 2(3;?5+24+24 1(22;20+16+17 4:;;;—5+6+9+4+6+7+5+5+8+7 ?Z;;s+s+7+5+s 280
{MIDLAN)
12 261 i’;lii 18+17423+17 24+24+22+25 5+6+5+T+0+6+4+4+6+5+4+7 S+6+6+5+4+6+6 -
€ (75) (95) (68) (38)
(GRVIEW)
Kailye
13 259 Hoomseko 2(22)19+21+22 z:g;.)es+2o+24 '(lzi;r4+7+9+4+4+3+5+4+6+5 52;:;6+5+6+4+3269
(GRVIEW)
Bailey
14 120 seeio¥ | 20421423419 21419422421 THTHI+T+O+A+I+A4I+A+6+5 TH5HEHIHEI5H3 )0,
(FHSM) (83) (83} (62} (35}

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=53

11/5/2018



ACUI Clay Targets Program

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

200 Sarah
Jordan
(GRVIEW)}

Ashley
171 Craig
(K8U)

Taylor
164 Jenkins
(MUST)

Makenna
65 Lilly
{SWCC)

McKenna
196 Wohlers
{GRVIEW)

Courtney
199Meinhart
{GRVIEW)
Emily
228 Sweet
{UWYOSS)

Casey
71 Allen
{8WCC)
Carley
232 Witt
(UWYOSS)

Danielle
24 Herrlein
{SDS8T)
Sydney
18 McElfish
(SWCC}

Kate

149 Cocper
{KSU)
Makayla

156Mullins
{(MUST)
Kim

110 Schneider
(MMColl)

Shelby
73 ALff
(IAWEST)

Meredith
280 Wichman
(O8U)

Makayla
270 Flora
(SWCC)

Miranda
158 Johnson
{MUST}

Sarah
Decker-
153Noble

{(MUST)

20+15+20+19 24+24+24+23 5+4+5+4+B+2+2+5+T+148+2
{74) (95) (53)

24+18+21+21 22421422424 244+T+T+7+2+4+3+6+2+2+3
(84} (89} (49)

16+19+20421 20423419420 Q0+5+6+7+8+5+5+5+6+7+5+4
{76) (82) (63)

21+19+15+18 22+24+20+24 5+5+5+5+7+2+5+2+5+5+5+6
{73) (20) (57)

20+20+18+1921+23+22+214+4+6+5+B+3+5+2+4f1+4+5
('77) (87} (51)

17+19+416+414 22+24+24+24 4+7+5+7+8+542+1+3+1+345
(686) (94) {51)

13+10417+413 23423424421 6+7+4+4+T+4+4+5+6+9+4+2
{53) (91) (62)

16+204+18+21 18+17+20+19 6+5+54+48+6+1+4+3+4+2+6+3
{75) (74) {53}

16+16+16+21 21+20+18+20 4+5+1+8+4+3+345+5+2+5+6
(69) (79) (51)

15+18417+418 21420422422 4+7+4+5+5+1+2+5+5+2+3+2
(68) (85) (45)

21+21+22+23 134+18+14+16 5+446+6+5+2+1+3+7+2+4+2
(87) (61) (47)

14+16+18+17 18+23+21+25 3+2+5+6+0+3+14+24+7+2+3+1
(65) {87} (35)

17+16+15415 21421+20+21 4+4+2+0+4+4+5+2+3+8+6+3
(63) (83) (45)

16+18+18+20 15+17+17+21 3+3+2+4+B+2+2+7+5+245+1
(72) {70) (44}

15+15+8+11 15+16+13+17 5+5+2+4+8+2+3+2+6+1+342
(49) (61) {43)

15+17+12+14 12+17+17+14 0+4+1+2+54+424+2+5434+4+1+1

(58) {60) (30)
8+9+749 20420+19+21 2+1+0+3+4+1+0+0+2+1+2+0
(33) {80) (16}
4+4+6+6 B+13+10+6  2+43+3+2+2+0+0+3+2+3+2+0
(20) {27) (22)
4+2+5+5 4+7+11+3 1+1+0+1+4+2+1+04+0+0+1+1
(186) (25) {12)

Page 2 of 2

6+6+6+5+6+6+6 263
(41)

7+8+6+3+5+5+5
(39) 261
5+5+4+5+4+5+4
(32) 253

6+5+44+44445+4
(32) 252
4+5+5+6+7+6+3
(36) 251

5+7+6+6+7+5+2
(38) 249

?;i;6+6+4+4+4240
7(;:;«6+5+4+3+3 237
c:‘;—;:7+4+4+3+4 234
z;g;7+6+4+5+2234

61+6+6+5+6+4+3
(36) 231
T+5+6+3+6+5+2
(34) 221

2+434+54+4+2+5+4
(25) 216

3+2+4+5+2+1+0
(17) 203

5+5+4+6+4+24+04+2
(24) 177
6+6+4+2+44343
(28) 176
4+2+1+1+1+0+1
(10) 139

5+2+3+3+0+2+094
(15)

6+3+0+2+0+0+1 6

(12) s

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8L.LCL.AY05/results/report.php?rid=53
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‘ACUI Clay Targets Program

Page 1 of 2

ast Updated: 2018-11-05 17:48:02 (CET)
ACUI Colleglate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Champlonsh|ps
Standlngs

Rank ID Name (Org) Scores Total

i 116 Shelby Skaggs (NRTHOK) 25+23+24+25 97

2 236 Monica Dale (CONCOR) Iwwiai 24+23+25+24 96 +0

3 60 Tiegan Huntley (IALAKE) 24+424+4+25+23 96 +NS

4 261 Emily Klein {(GRVIEW) 24+24+22425 95

5 200 Sarah Jordan (GRVIEW) ‘24424424423 95

6 199 Courtney Meinhart (GRVIEW) 22+24+24+24 94

7 193 Nicole Breese (CONCOR) T quesshramiea v, 25+25+24+20 94

8 9 Tayler Andersen (lowaCe) 23+22+23+25 93

9 100 Samantha Wagner (MIDLAN) 21+24424+24 23

10 202 Aimee Spiering (ISU) 24+23+23423 93

11 191 Sarah Schwacher (CONCOR) Tacdnwmsn 24422421425 92

i2 90 Karlie Hubbard (MIDLAN) 22+25+22+23 92

13 134 Katie Dettmann (FHSU) 23423424422 92

14 259 Kailye Hromatko (GRVIEW) 22+25+20+24 91

15 243 Erin Lokke (CONCOR) Aewiisr 24+22+23+22 91

16 228 Emily Sweet (UWYOSS) 23+23+24+421 91

17 141 Hailey Zulkoski (FHSU) 23+25+422+21 91

18 65 Makenna Lilly (SWCC) 22+24+420+24 90

19 171 Ashley Craig (KSU) 22+21+22+24 89

20 260 Emma Van Donselaar (CONCOR) fupmewore22+22+22+23 B9

21 133 Abigail Stoner (MUST) 21+23+24+21 B9

22 1 Alexis Louck (IowaCe) 23+22+23+21 89

23 269 Amanda Gunderson (IowaCe) 23422421422 88

24 10 Shelby Prochaska (IowaCe) 23421424420 88

25 267 Victoria Fox (IowaCe) 19421422425 87

26 149 Kate Cooper (KSU) 18+23+21+25 87

27 196 McKenna Wohlers (GRVIEW) 21+23+22+21 87

28 127 Amanda Schroeder (MOWEST) 24+21+22+20 87

29 244 Miranda Worden (HAST) 21+20424+21 86

30 24 Danielle Herrlein (SDST) 21+20422+22 85 A

(§EF)

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8LCLAYO0S5/results/report.php?rid=63 11/5/2018



ACUI Clay Targets Program

31 194 Emily Rasmussen (CONCOR) Tardhorcenn
32 107 Mollie Upton (IowaCe)

33 20 Cheyenne Brunhoeber (WICHTA)

34 215 Cally Rogers (CONCOR)} Tuwdniae o
35 129 Bailey Steuben (FHSU)

36 156 Makayla Mullins (MUST)

37 176 Hannah Wiedebush {CONCOR) Heghomore
38 164 Taylor Jenkins (MUST)

39 250 Sabra Moore (CONCOR) Swwior

40 281 Morgan Scott (QOSU)

41 270 Makayla Flora_(SWCC)

42 = 254 Autumn Wildfeuer (CONCOR)T..lor
43 232 Carley Witt (UWYOSS)

44 217 Katelyn Bowers (CONCOR) Tuctayw .o
45 71 Casey Allen (SWCC)

46 57 RaelAnn Krull (IALAKE)

47 - 218 Sydni Kroll (CONCOR)'  Ficeiuec o
48 251 Tia Pawlowski (CONCOR) Tu.llor
49 209 Grace Weber (CONCOR); rolvnaoaa
50 110 Kim Schneider (MMColl)

51 112 Maria Settimi (MIDLAN)

52 56 Kylee McGurk (IALAKE)

53 73 Shelby Alff (IAWEST)

54 18 Sydney McElfish (SWCC)

55 248 Kate Esser (CONCOR): Tuw.or

56 280 Meredith Wichman (OS8SU)

57 230 Haley Stahl (ISU)

58 158 Miranda Johnson (MUST)

59 153 Sarah Decker~Noble (MUST)

18+22+22+22
22421420421
17+22+22+422
18+21+23+21
21+19+22+21
21+21+20+21
22+22+16+22
20+23+19+20
18+19+22+22
l6+21+422+21
20+20+19+21
18+21+21+20
21+20+18+20
21+19+21+17
18+17+20+19
18+18+23+15
20+16+19+18
20417417418
16+18+19+18
15+17+17+21
15+20+16+17
15+17+17+15
15+16+13+17
13+18+14+16
15+15+16+15
12+417+17414
11+7+10+12
8+13+10+6
4+7+11+3

84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
80
80
79
78
74
74
73
72
71
70
68
64
61
61
61
60
40
37
25
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ACUI Clay Targets Program

Page 1 of 2

Last Updated: 2018-11-05 18:02:26 (CET)
ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Champlonshlps
Standings

Rank ID Name (Orqg) Scores Total

1 112 Maria Settimi (MIDLAN) 244+25+24+24 o7 +4

2 281 Morgan Scott (08U) 23+24+25+25 97 +3

3 193 Nicole Breese (CONCOR) Fresmunan 24425422424 95

4 244 Miranda Worden (HAST) 24+21+24+25 94

5 243 Erin Lokke’' {(CONCOR) O&nte2 224+23+25+24 94

6 141 Hailey Zulkoski (FHSU) 24421+25+24 94

7 134 Katie Dettmann (FHSU) 23+24+421+24 92

8 133 Abigail Stoner (MUST) 254+22+425+20 92

9 260 Emma Van Donselaar (CONCOR) >cfécmece 25421+22+23 91

10 20 Cheyenne Brunhoeber (WICHTA) 23423424421 51

11 248 Kate Esser (CONCOR) “u—toe 20422424424 90

12 116 Shelby Skaggs (NRTHOK) 22+23+22+23 90

13 250 Sabra Moore (CONCOR) Twwior 22+23+25+19 B9

14 100 Samantha Wagner (MIDLAN) 23+21+421+423 88

15 176 Hannah Wiedebush (CONCOR)Yicghemece 21423+23+21 88

16 80 Karlie Hubbard (MIDLAN) 22420420425 87

17 18 Sydney McElfish (SWCC) 21+21+22+23 87

iB 202 Aimee Spiering (ISU) 20421+25+21 B7

1¢e 215 Cally Rogers {(CONCOR) [ wivvmion 22417+23422 84

20 171 Ashley Craig (KSU) 24418421421 84

21 194 Emily Rasmussen (CONCOR) T wesvsvanin 23+21+19+421 84

22 191 Sarah Schwacher (CONCOR) ¥3wirwaen 21+23+422+18 B84

23 236 Monica Dale (CONCOR) <Tu.i.r 22+19+19423 83

24 129 Bailey Steuben (FHSU) 20+21+23+19 83

25 259 Kailye Hromatko (GRVIEW) 20+19+21+22 82

26 1 Alexis Louck (IowaCe)} 23+21+15+22 81

27 196 McKenna Wohlers (GRVIEW) 20+20+18+19 77

28 164 Taylor Jenkins {MUST) 16+19+20+21 76

29 71 Casey Allen (SWCC) 16+20+18+21 75

30 251 Tia Pawlowski (CONCOR) Nw~io® 18+174+21+19 75 e 2
http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY 05/results/report.php?rid=59 11/5/2018



ACUI Clay Targets Program
31 261 Emily Klein (GRVIEW)
32 200 Sarah Jordan (GRVIEW)
33 65 Makenna Lilly (SWCC)
34 110 Kim Schneider (MMColl)
35 269 Amanda Gunderson (IowaCe)
36 218 Sydni Kroll “{(CONCOR) {rednma
37 232 Carley Witt (UWYOSS)
38 209 Grace Weber (CONCOR) Tuesn e
39 24 Danielle Herrlein (SDST)
40 199 Courtney Meinhart (GRVIEW)
41 217 Katelyn Bowers (CONCORY TicMiman
42 149 Kate Cooper (KSU)
43 254 Autumn Wildfeuer (CONCOR) Tuwlor
44 156 Makayla Mullins (MUST)
45 10 Shelby Prochaska (IowaCe)
46 267 Victoria Fox (IowaCe)
47 107 Mollie Upton (IowaCe)
48 280 Meredith Wichman (0OSU)
49 9 Tayler Andersen {IowaCe)
50 228 Emily Sweet (UWYOSS)
51 205 Sophia Maruska (NDSU)
52 127 Amanda Schroeder (MOWEST)
53 73 Shelby Alff (IAWEST)
54 230 Haley Stahl (ISU)
55 270 Makayla Flora (SWCC)
56 158 Miranda Johnson (MUST)
57 153 Sarah Decker-Noble {MUST)

18417+234+17
20+154+20+19
21+19+15+18
16+18+18+20
19+13+16+22
17+17+19+17
16+16+164+21
16+18+15+20
15+18+17+18

S 17+19+16+14

14+14+16+21
14+16+18+17
18+17+17+13
17+16+15+15
16+15+15+16
15+15+17+15
104+17+19+13
15+17+12+14
114+15+18+13
13+10+17+13
15+11+15+12
18+9+11+12
15+15+8+11
11+9+8+8
8+9+7+9
4+4+6+6
4+24+5+5

75
74
73
72
70
70
€9
€9
68
66
65
65
65
63
62
62
59
58
57
53
53
50
49
36

20
16

Page 2 of 2
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. ACUI Clay Targets Program Page 1 of 2

Last Updated: 2018-11-04 03:51:45 (CET)

ACUI Collegiate blay Targets

2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Championships

Standvings

Rank ID Name (Org) Scores Total

1 20 ‘i:;;"g:;g? Brunhoeber 6+6+7+8+10+2+7+6+8+8+8+5 81 +15

2 134 Katie Dettmann (FHSU) 8+5+6+8+8+6+7+5+8+6+8+6 81 +14
u\‘\ temde |3 ‘243 Erin Lokke (CONCOR)’ fuwiorr 4+8+7+8+8+7+8+7+5+6+6+5 79
n \}_«_\g_é's:_* 4 281 Morgan Scott (OSU) 8+8+2+7+10+443+8+5+6+6+6 73

5 244 Miranda Worden (HAST) 6+44+5+7+6+64+5+7+7+64+74+6 72

6 112 Maria Settimi (MIDLAN) 44+5+6+6+9+4+6+7+5+54+8+7 72

7 141 Hailey Zulkoski (FHSU) T+7+6+248+7+4+74+7+T7+5+3 70

8 90 Karlie Hubbard (MIDLAN) 4+7+447+8+7+3+7+7+3+8+4 69

o 261 Emily Klein (GRVIEW) 5+6+5+7+9+6+4+4+6+5+4+7 68

10 202 Aimee Spiering (ISU) T+6+7+8+8+4+2+4+6+2+8+5 67

11 1 Alexis Louck {IowaCe) 4+6+4+4+6+9+5+34+4+5+4+7+7 64

12 133 Abigail Stoner (MUST) 24+3+4+6+B8+5+7+6+6+5+6+5 63

13 164 Taylor Jenkins (MUST) 0+5+6+7+8+5+5+5+6+7+5+4 63

14 129 Bailey Steuben (FHSU) T+7+3+74+9+4+3+4+3+4+64+5 62

15 116 Shelby Skaggs (NRTHOK) 6+7+8+6+7+3+4+5+7+5+1+3 62

16 228Emily Sweet {(UWYOSS) 6+7+4+4+7+4+44546+9+4+2 62

17 259 Kailye Hromatko (GRVIEW) 7+3+447+9+4+4+3+5+4+6+5 61

18 100 Samantha Wagner (MIDLAN) T++6+8+3+4+44+8+7+4+5+4 60

19 65 Makenna Lilly {SWCC) 54+5+5+5+7+2+5+2+5+5+5+6 57

20 269 Amanda Gunderson (IowaCe) 7+6+2+5+5+5+4+7+6+3+3+3 56

21 71 Casey Allen (SWCC) 6+5+5+8+6+1+4+3+4+2+6+3 53

22 200 Sarah Jordan (GRVIEW) 5+4+5+4+4+8+2+2+5+7+1+8+2 53

23 196 McKenna Wohlers (GRVIEW) 44+4+4+6+5+8+3+5+2+4+1+4+5 51

24 199 Courtney Meinhart (GRVIEW) 4+7+5+7+8+5+2+1+3+1+3+5 51

25 232 Carley Witt (UWYOSS) 4+45+1+8+4+4+3+3+5+5+2+5+6 51

26 171 Ashley Craig (KSU) 2+4+7+7+7+2+4+3+6+2+24+3 49

27 9 Tayler Andersen (IowaCe) 4+6+3+6+8+4+0+1+7+2+5+2 48

28 10 Shelby Prochaska (IowaCe) 6+6+5+7+5+3+0+3+8+1+3+0 47

29 18 Sydney McElfish (SWCC) 5+4+6+6+5+2+14+3+7+24+44+2 47

o A

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=67 11/5/2018



ACUI Clay Targets Program
30 24 Danielle Herrlein (SDST)
31 156 Makayla Mullinsg (MUST)
32 110Kim Schneider (MMColl)
33 73 Shelby A1ff (IAWEST)
34 267 Victoria Fox (IowaCe)
35 149 Kate Cooper (KSU)
36 107Mollie Upton (IowaCe)
37 280 Meredith Wichman (QSU)
38 230 Haley Stahl (ISU)
39 158 Miranda Johnson (MUST)
40 270 Makayla Flora (SWCC)
41 153 Sarah Decker-Noble (MUST)

4+7+4+5+5+1+2+5+5+2+3+2
4+4+240+4+4+5+2+3+8+6+3
3+3+2+44+8+2+2+7+5+2+5+1
5+5+2+4+8+2+3+2+6+14+3+2
3+5+1+5+5+2+2+3+4+2+2+3
34+2+5+6+0+3+1+2+7+2+3+1
24+0+2+4+442+6+2+4+0+342
0+4+1+2+54+2+2+5+3+4+1+1

244+4+2+5+3+0+2+1424240 .

243+ 342+2+0+0+3+2+3+2+0
241+0+3+4+1+0+042+1+2+0
14+14+0+1+4+2+1+0+0+0+1+1

45
45
44
43
37
35
31
30
217
22
16
12

Page 2 of 2
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' ACUI Clay Targets Program

v WA s Eyeal

Page 1 of 2

: . Last U ated: 2018-11-05 19:54:43 (CET)
ACUI Collegiate Clay Targets
2018 Upper Midwest Conference
Standings
Rank ID Name (Org) Scores Total
1 244 Miranda Worden (HAST) 74+48+7+6+7+7+5 47
2 243 Erin Lokke {CONCOR)] T+8+6+4+T7+7+7 46
3 112 Maria Settimi (MIDLAN) 6+7+6+6+7+5+6 43
4 90 Karlie Hubbard (MIDLAN) 7+5+7+7+6+5+5 42
5 116 Shelby Skaggs (NRTHOK) 7+8+7+5+4+5+6+4 42
6 134 Katie Dettmann (FHSU) 5+7+7+4+5+7+7 42
7 100 Samantha Wagner {(MIDLAN) T7+2+7+6+74+6+6 41
8 200 Sarah Jordan (GRVIEW) 6+6+6+5+6+6+6 41
9 20 Cheyenne Brunhoeber (WICHTA) 54+7+7+5+4+6+6 40
10 171 Ashley Craig (KSU) 7+8+6+3+5+5+5 39
11 141 Hailey Zulkoski (FHSU) 7+5+6+6+5+6+4 39
12 133 Abigail Stoner (MUST) T+7+7+5+4+4+5 39
13 199 Courtney Meinhart (GRVIEW) 5+7+6+4+6+7+5+2 38
14 261 Emily Klein (GRVIEW) 5+6+6+5+4+6+6 38
15 24 Danielle Herrlein (SDST) 7+5+7+6+4+5+2 36
16 18 Sydney McElfish (SWCC) 6+6+6+5+6+4+3 36
17 196 McKenna Wohlers (GRVIEW) 44+5+5+6+7+6+3 36
18 129 Bajiley Steuben (FHSU) 7+5+6+4+5+5+3 35
19 71 Casey Allen (SWCC) T+6+6+6+4+3+3 35
20 232 Carley Witt (UWYOSS) 6+7+7+4+44+3+4 35
21 259 Kailye Hromatko {GRVIEW) 5+6+6+5+6+4+3 35
22 149 Kate Cooper (KSU) T+5+6+3+6+5+2 34
23 228 Emily Sweet (UWYOSS) 6+4+6+6+4+4+4 34
24 65 Makenna Lilly (SWCC) 6+5+4+4+4+5+4 32
25 164 Taylor Jenkins (MUST) 5+5+4+5+4+5+4 32
26 281 Morgan Scott (OSU) T+8+6+2+4+2+2 31
27 280 Meredith Wichman {(OSU) 6+6+4+2+4+343 28
28 156 Makayla Mullins (MUST) 24+3+5+4+24+5+4 25
29 73 Shelby Alff (IAWEST) 5+5+6+4+4+240+2 24
30 110 Kim Schneider (MMColl) 34+2+445+2+1+0 17
31 158 Miranda Johnson (MUST) 5424343404240 15 ey A
11/5/2018

http://clay2.acui.org/1 8L.CLAY05/results/report.php?rid=71



ACUI Clay Targets Program Page 2 of 2: -

32 153 Sarah Decker-Noble (MUST) 6+3+0+2+0+0+1 12
33 270 Makayla Flora (SWCC) 4+2+1+1+1+0+1 10

http://clay2.acui.org/18LCLAY05/results/report.php?rid=71 11/5/2018



